Power QualityF
Interactive Catalogue
F
Engine &
Generator
controllers
F-1...2
Automatic

•	 DCRG 8 high end reactive control relay (incorporating digital display of all important network parameters)
•	 Bottom cable entry (top entry available on request)
•	 RC series racks with heavy duty capacitors, fusegear, capacitor switching contactors and busbar system
Able to monitor all three phase voltage and current to providing accurate indication of:
	 - Active, Apparent Power as well as Active, Reactive, Apparent Energy monitoring
	 - Current and Voltage Harmonics analysis (up to 31st harmonic)
	 - Event logging: alarms, setup changes, events etc. (internal memory stores last 250 events)
	 - Internal panel temperature monitoring
	 - Expandable with up to 4 expansion modules for:
	 Analog Inputs/Outputs, RS-323, RS-485, Ethernet, optional remote monitoring
type	 kvar at:	 steps (kvar) at 400V	 Expands	 dimensions (mm)	 price
	 400V	 440V	 12.5	 25	 50	 100	 to (kvar) 	 (H)	 (W)	 (D)
FMS series - 400V Floor standing complete PFC systems (480V capacitors)
•	 Using 480V heavy duty capacitors with RC racks for use in 400V networks
400V floor standing complete power factor systems
FMS13804	 138	 165	 1	 1	 2	 –	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 96 900.00
FMS17504	 175	 210	 –	 1	 3	 –	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 105 000.00
FMS21304	 213	 255	 1	 2	 3	 –	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 122 000.00
FMS23804	 238	 285	 1	 1	 2	 1	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 126 000.00
FMS27504	 275	 330	 –	 1	 3	 1	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 134 000.00
FMS31304	 313	 375	 1	 2	 1	 2	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 151 000.00
FMS33804	 338	 390	 1	 1	 2	 2	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 156 000.00
FMS37504	 375	 450	 –	 1	 3	 2	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 163 000.00
FMS43804	 438	 525	 1	 1	 2	 3	 475	 2180	 600	 630	 185 000.00
FMS47504	 475	 570	 –	 1	 1	 4	 –	 2180	 600	 630	 193 000.00
Double floor standing panels*
FMS57524*	 575	 690	 –	 1	 1	 5	 950	 2180	 1200	 630	 248 000.00
FMS67524*	 675	 810	 –	 1	 1	 6	 950	 2180	 1200	 630	 290 000.00
FMS77524*	 775	 930	 –	 1	 1	 7	 950	 2180	 1200	 630	 320 000.00
FMS87524*	 875	 1050	 –	 1	 1	 8	 950	 2180	 1200	 630	 351 000.00
FMS series - 550V Floor standing complete PFC systems (690V capacitors)
•	 Using 690V heavy duty capacitors with RC racks for use in 400/525/550V networks
	 kvar at:	 step		  dimensions (mm)
type	 400V	 525V	 550V	 	 kvar at 550V	 Expands	 	 price
					     32	 64	 to (kvar)	 (H)	 (W)	 (D)
FMS12806	 68	 120	 128	 	 2	 1	 320	 2180	 600	 630	 117 000.00
FMS19206	 102	 180	 192		  2	 2	 320	 2180	 600	 630	 149 000.00
FMS25606	 136	 240	 256		  2	 3	 320	 2180	 600	 630	 182 000.00
FMS32006	 170	 300	 320		  2	 4	 –	 2180	 600	 630	 214 000.00
FMS38426*	 204	 360	 384		  2	 5	 640	 2180	 1200	 630	 287 000.00
FMS44826*	 238	 420	 448		  2	 6	 640	 2180	 1200	 630	 321 000.00
FMS51226*	 272	 480	 512		  2	 7	 640	 2180	 1200	 630	 353 000.00
FMS57626*	 306	 540	 576		  2	 8	 640	 2180	 1200	 630	 386 000.00
FMS64026*	 340	 600	 640		  2	 9	 –	 2180	 1200	 630	 420 000.00
FMS70426**	 374	 660	 704		  2	 10	 960	 2180	 1800	 630	 491 000.00
FMS76826**	 408	 720	 768		  2	 11	 960	 2180	 1800	 630	 523 000.00
FMS83226**	 442	 780	 832	 	 2	 12	 960	 2180	 1800	 630	 556 000.00
FMS89626**	 476	 840	 896	 	 2	 13	 960	 2180	 1800	 630	 588 000.00
FMS96026**	 510	 900	 960		  2	 14	 –	 2180	 1800	 630	 621 000.00
Larger systems are made up with two (*) or three (**) panels each incorporating an
individual isolator requiring supply cable to be split between the isolators.
F Power Quality

•	 Mains isolator, door interlocking (with early make/late break auxiliary contact)
•	 HR heavy duty racks comprising: capacitors, reactors, switchgear, fusegear and busbars
•	 High end reactive control relay DCRG 8 (incorporating digital display of all important network parameters)
	 Configurable to monitor three voltage and current phases and provide accurate indication of:
	   - Active, Apparent power as well as Active, Reactive, Apparent Energy monitoring
	   - Current and Voltage Harmonics analysis (up to 31st harmonic)
	   - Calendar-clock with backup reserve power
	   - Event logging: alarms, setup, changes, etc. (internal memory stores last 250 events)
	   - Internal panel temperature monitoring
•	 Expandable with up to 4 expansion modules for:
	   - Additional steps, Analog I/O's, RS-323, RS-485, Ethernet, optional - remote monitoring
type	 kvar at:	 steps (kvar) at 400V	 Expands	 dimensions (mm)	 price
	 400V	 440V	 12.5	 25	 50	 100	 to kvar 	 (H)	 (W)	 (D)
Anti-harmonic systems incorporating 7% detuned reactors 	(480V capacitors)
•	 7% - 189 Hz detuned reactors	 for 400V networks with a high level of 5th and 7th Harmonic
FHS138074	 138	 165	 1	 1	 2	 –	 375	 2280	 900	 600	 164 000.00
FHS175074	 175	 210	 –	 1	 3	 –	 375	 2280	 900	 600	 184 000.00
FHS213074	 213	 255	 1	 2	 3	 –	 375	 2280	 900	 600	 218 000.00
FHS238074	 238	 285	 1	 1	 2	 1	 375	 2280	 900	 600	 229 000.00
FHS275074	 275	 330	 –	 1	 1	 2	 375	 2280	 900	 600	 248 000.00
FHS313074	 313	 375	 1	 2	 1	 2	 375	 2280	 900	 600	 283 000.00
FHS338074	 338	 405	 1	 1	 2	 2	 375	 2280	 900	 600	 293 000.00
FHS375074	 375	 450	 –	 1	 1	 3	 –	 2280	 900	 600	 313 000.00
FHS438074*	 438	 525	 1	 1	 2	 3	 775	 2280	 1800	 600	 411 000.00
FHS475074*	 475	 570	 –	 1	 1	 4	 775	 2280	 1800	 600	 431 000.00
FHS538074*	 538	 645	 1	 1	 2	 4	 775	 2280	 1800	 600	 476 000.00
FHS575074*	 575	 690	 –	 1	 1	 5	 775	 2280	 1800	 600	 495 000.00
FHS638074*	 638	 765	 1	 1	 2	 5	 775	 2280	 1800	 600	 540 000.00
FHS675074*	 675	 810	 –	 1	 1	 6	 775	 2280	 1800	 600	 560 000.00
FHS738074*	 738	 885	 1	 1	 2	 6	 775	 2280	 1800	 600	 605 000.00
FHS775074*	 775	 930	 –	 1	 1	 7	 –	 2280	 1800	 600	 625 000.00
FHS838074**	 838	 1005	 1	 1	 2	 7	 975	 2280	 2700	 600	 723 000.00
FHS875074**	 875	 1050	 –	 1	 1	 8	 975	 2280	 2700	 600	 742 000.00
FHS975074**	 975	 1170	 –	 1	 1	 9	 –	 2280	 2700	 600	 807 000.00
Anti-harmonic systems incorporating 14% detuned reactors 	 (525V capacitors)
•	 14% - 134 Hz detuned reactors	 for 400V networks with a high level of 3rd Harmonic
FHS138144	 138	 165	 1	 1	 2	 –	 203	 2280	 900	 600	 198 000.00
FHS150144	 150	 180	 –	 2	 2	 –	 203	 2280	 900	 600	 210 000.00
FHS200144	 200	 240	 –	 2	 3	 –	 –	 2280	 900	 600	 254 000.00
FHS238144*	 238	 285	 1	 1	 4	 –	 432	 2280	 1800	 600	 339 000.00
FHS288144*	 288	 345	 1	 1	 5	 –	 432	 2280	 1800	 600	 383 000.00
FHS300144*	 300	 360	 –	 2	 5	 –	 432	 2280	 1800	 600	 395 000.00
FHS350144*	 350	 420	 –	 2	 6	 –	 432	 2280	 1800	 600	 440 000.00
FHS400144*	 400	 480	 –	 2	 7	 –	 –	 2280	 1800	 600	 485 000.00
FHS450144**	 450	 540	 –	 2	 8	 –	 648	 2280	 2700	 600	 529 000.00
FHS500144**	 500	 600	 –	 2	 9	 –	 648	 2280	 2700	 600	 626 000.00
FHS550144**	 550	 660	 –	 2	 10	 –	 648	 2280	 2700	 600	 670 000.00
FHS600144**	 600	 720	 –	 2	 11	 –	 648	 2280	 2700	 600	 714 000.00
Larger systems are made up with two (*) or three (**) panels each incorporating an
individual isolator requiring supply cable to be split between the isolators.

PM-GW-LTE
WMS series - Wall-mount power factor systems (automatic) 	 400/440V
For applications with varying capacitor requirements. An automatic reactive controller monitors the network and
only switches capacitor banks when required, avoiding potential over or under compensation in a network.
Complete ready-to-install system comprising following:
•	 Reverse-flow fan ventilated wall-mount enclosure, bottom cable entry (top entry on request)
•	 Mains isolator, door interlocking (with early make / late break auxiliary)
•	 Heavy duty three phase capacitors (with internal discharge resistors)
•	 Reactive control relay DCRL 5 (digital display of all important electrical network parameters)
•	 "Special" capacitor switching contactors incorporating limiting resistors
•	 HRC fuse protection (per capacitor bank)
type	 kvar at:	 steps (kvar) at 415V	 Expands	 dimensions (mm)	 price
	 400V	 440V	 12.5	 25	 50	 to (kvar)	 (H)	 (W)	 (D)
WM series - Wall-mount complete PFC systems (440V capacitors)
WMS03804	 37.5	 45	 1	 1	 –	 87.5	 950	 700	 270	 34 300.00
WMS05004	 50	 60	 2	 1	 –	 87.5	 950	 700	 270	 38 900.00
WMS07504	 75	 90	 2	 2	 –	 87.5	 950	 700	 270	 47 500.00
WMS10004	 100	 120	 2	 1	 1	 150	 950	 700	 270	 54 100.00
WMS12504	 125	 150	 2	 2	 1	 150	 950	 700	 270	 58 900.00
WMS15004	 150	 180	 –	 2	 2	 –	 950	 700	 270	 65 900.00
HFRA series - Detuned anti-harmonic reactors 400V, 50Hz
Detuned reactors protect capacitors against harmonics, avoiding parallel resonance and
amplification of harmonics flowing within the network.
•	 Insulation:	 F class insulation, 155°C

-	 Correcting phase imbalance (reducing the peak current reducing peak demand tariff on electricity bills)
-	 Maintenance free (with no electromechanical components)
-	 Expandable by paralleling up to 8 modules (unnecessary to over-dimension capacity to cater for future needs)
-	 Output current is unaffected by mains voltage fluctuations providing stable support for mains voltage
•	 Harmonic compensation:	 2nd to 51st order
•	 Response time: 	 <5ms
•	 Efficiency:	 ≥97%
•	 Communication port:	 RS-485 - Modbus-RTU protocol
•	 Display interface:	 4.3" LCD
•	 Operating temp:	 -20°C...45°C
•	 Cooling:	 Forced air cooling (fan cooling)
•	 Protection class:	 IP20
type	 rated current	 description	 rated   	 dimensions (mm)	 price
			   input (V)	 (H)	 (W)	 (D)
Active Power Filters (APF) - Wall-mount system      (3-phase 4 wire) 400V
SFR-APF4-30/0.4B	 30A	 Active Power Filter (APF)	 400V ±15%	 641	 440	 149	 88 500.00
SFR-APF4-50/0.4B	 50A	 Active Power Filter (APF)	 400V ±15%	 641	 440	 149	 112 000.00
SFR-APF4-75/0.4B	 75A	 Active Power Filter (APF)	 400V ±15%	 641	 440	 149	 135 000.00
SFR-APF4-100/0.4B	 100A	 Active Power Filter (APF)	 400V ±15%	 753	 520	 230	 158 000.00
SFR-APF4-150/0.4B	 150A	 Active Power Filter (APF)	 400V ±15%	 753	 520	 230	 216 000.00
Larger sizes can be made up by paralleling up to 8 wall-mount systems.
External protection (a circuit breaker is required)
User Friendly
HMI

-	 Voltage fluctuations (flicker) mitigation and reduction of voltage (sag and swell) variations
-	 Correcting phase imbalance (reducing the peak current which reduces the peak demand tariff on electricity bills)
-	 Immune to harmonics, resonance and voltage level and is maintenance free (with no electromechanical components)
-	 Expandable by paralleling up to 8 modules (unnecessary to over-dimension capacity to cater for future needs)
-	 Output current is unaffected by mains voltage fluctuations providing stable support for mains voltage
•	 Overall efficiency:	 ≥97%
•	 Overload capability:	 120%
•	 Response time:	 ≥5ms
•	 Communication port:	 RS-485 - Modbus-RTU protocol
•	 Display interface:	 4.3" LCD
•	 Operating temp:	 -20°C...45°C
•	 Cooling:	 Forced air cooling (fan cooling)
type	 kvar	 description	 rated   	 dimensions (mm)	 price
			   input (V)	 (H)	 (W)	 (D)
Static Var Generator (SVG)  -  Wall-mount system	 (3-phase 4 wire) 400V
SFR-SVG4-30/0.4B	 30 kvar	 Static Var Generator (SVG)	 400V ± 15%	 641	 440	 149	 101 000.00
SFR-SVG4-50/0.4B	 50 kvar	 Static Var Generator (SVG)	 400V ± 15%	 641	 440	 149	 129 000.00
SFR-SVG4-75/0.4B	 75 kvar	 Static Var Generator (SVG)	 400V ± 15%	 753	 520	 230	 158 000.00
SFR-SVG4-100/0.4B	100 kvar	 Static Var Generator (SVG)	 400V ± 15%	 753	 520	 230	 191 000.00
Larger sizes can be made up by paralleling up to 8 wall-mount systems.
External protection (a circuit breaker is required)
DSP
PWM